
I IA.ANO PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 2

2. ORDER NO. 3 REQUISITION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO.

RES-14-0554
b. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AIAERD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

09/22/2014 09/22/201.4 09/25/2013 TO 09/30/2018

8. SERVICING AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3903F ANTHONY HUFFERT
DUNS: 029128894 +4: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
OFFICE OF RADIATION AND INDOOR AIR MAIL STOP CSBC3A7

ARIEL RIOS BUILDING ROCKVILLE MD 20852

1200 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 206460

POC Mike Boyd
TELEPHONE NO. 202-343-9395

10. REQUESTING AGENCY II. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ALC :DUNS: 029128894 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-EI7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Claudia G. Melgar

TELEPHONE NO 301-287-0956
12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

US NRC - HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14;PROJECTID

V6434

15. PROJECT TITLE

TECHNICAL SUPPORT TO FEDERAL RADIATION GUIDANCE
It. ACCOUNTING DATA

See Schedule
17. 1 . 19. 20. 21. 22.

ITEM NO SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUN T

NRC-HQ-60-13-I-0005

The purposes of this modification are to:

1. To increase the ceiling of the IAA by

$884,848. As a result the total IAA ceiling is

increased from $900,000 by $884,84.8 to $1,784,848.

2. Provide incremental funding in the amount of

$378,695.40. As a result the total obligated

amount is increased from $731,153 by $378,695.4C

to $1,109,848.40.

Continued ...

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTAL AMOUNT

$378; 695.40

25f. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE DSERVICING) 26. C TUNE OF GOVERNMENT REPRE.NTATIVE (REQUESTING)

25.NAME AND TITLE 25C. DATE 260. CONTRACTING OFFICER 8c. DATE

/5~6'(S ~ i~ ~DOMINIQU MAL E` L

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
(I2 ~3 Zt0l4TEMPLATE- ADMOr0



IAA NO ORDER NO PACE 0.

NRC-HQ-60-13-I-0005/M0002 2 2

3. The statement of work section entitled

"Estimate of Cost" is changed to read "The total.

NRC Contribution is estimated to be $1,784,848

for this project. The total EPA contribution is

estimated to exceed this amount."

4. The statement of work section entitled

"Estimate of Cost and Obligation of Funds" is

cnanged to read "The total share of NRC's

participation is. estimated to be $1,784,848.

The following is NRC's total share of

participation by fiscal year:

FY13: $200,000.00

FY14: S909,848.00

FY15: $225,000.00

FY16: $250,000.00

FY]7: $100,000.00

FY28: $!00,000.00

Master IAA: N/A

11 other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


